© 2020 Wiley-VCH GmbH
Supporting Information
for Adv. Mater. Technol., DOI: 10.1002/admt.202000659
Folding and Bending Planar Coils for Highly Precise Soft
Angle Sensing
Hongbo Wang,* Massimo Totaro, Selvaraj Veerapandian,
Muhammad Ilyas, Minsik Kong, Unyong Jeong, and Lucia
Beccai*

(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pitch
(length)
Pitch
(width)
L
(µH)
R
(Ω)
Notes
FPC coils-
Rectangle
L10W20P0.5 10 20 0.5 0.5 5.0572 5.3662
L20W20P0.5 20 20 0.5 0.5 10.133 7.5742
L40W20P0.5 40 20 0.5 0.5 18.876 12.607
L20W20PL0.3PW0.3 20 20 0.3 0.3 14.336 8.5621
L20W20PL0.8PW0.3 20 20 0.8 0.3 9.3259 7.2001
L20W20PL0.3PW0.8 20 20 0.3 0.8 9.1121 7.1921
L20W20PL0.8PW0.8 20 20 0.8 0.8 6.2141 6.3885
L10W05P0.2 10 5 0.2 0.2 3.2162 2.7214
L20W10P0.4 20 10 0.4 0.4 6.4217 5.4932
L30W15P0.6 30 15 0.6 0.6 9.6314 8.2832
L50W25P1.0 50 25 1.0 1.0 16.177 14.428
L75W16P0.5 75 16 0.5 0.5 28.636 12.385
L100W50P2.0 100 50 2.0 2.0 32.421 28.283
LM Coils-
Rectangle
L50W25P1.0 50 25 1.0 1.0 4.2754 124.55 1 layer
L30W30P1.2 30 30 1.2 1.2 2.5612 63.052 1 layer
FPC Coils
Dual-
rectangle
DualCoil_CW-CW 40 10 0.4 0.4 6.3053 9.5591 1 layer
DualCoil_CW-CCW 40 10 0.4 0.4 7.4144 10.228 1 layer
Coils “Label” Diameter (mm) Pitch (mm) L R Notes
FPC coils-
Circle
D20P0.5 20  0.5  8.0336 6.0684
D20P0.2 20  0.2  14.008 6.2607
D20P0.4 20  0.4  9.5799 5.8545
D20P0.6 20  0.6  6.7464 5.5201
D20P0.8 20  0.8  4.7376 4.5128
D5P0.2 5  0.2  1.3524 1.2862
D10P0.4 10  0.4  2.4789 2.4188
D30P1.2 30  1.2  7.0425 6.7703
D50P2.0 50  2.0  11.808 11.881